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ELEGANT TOWNHOUSE LIVING _
Magnificent 1910 sq. ft. end unit l 3 ample bedrooms, open concept
townhouse in brick and stone in - § kitchen/dining room, walkout to
Georgetown South, dramatic open § fenced yard & deck, garage, one
concept kitchen and family room ~ § bedroom basement apartment,
with cathedral ceiling and gas fire- § v o e r e« 094 2051 Brnline: 22 7117 '™ . | fresh paint & decorating, close to g8
NEW PRICE 3/
$164,900

49,900 ELEGANT LIFESTYLE - $269,900! | ~ LOTSOF SUN -5112900 4 BEDROOM COUNTRY WITH GARAGE
Great family home on quiet residential cres- Enjoy the comfort of a beautiful 4 bed- Beautiful picture windows let in all Huge family sized kitchen, large liv-
cent in Georgetown South, 4 large bed- room bungalow with 2 fireplaces, main the light on this 2 bedroom end unit ing room with wood burning stove,
ooms. huge oe chen win greentouse B8 foor amiy room, ensute bath, huge Itownhouse, gas fireplace, 3 ful iv- I 16 x 20 garage with 220 power
servagcary. 75' lot, double s garage, fresh g’gzﬁs E:tsei?iﬁgt l::gsggp’i(ngg& ?nrte:r_t_ ing levels, garage, all appliances ... central air, new windows. Now
paint & decorating. Just waiting for your per- locking stones. Call for your exclusive and much more. offered at $1 64,900.
sonal touches. RM255-96 showing. RM266-96 RM237-96 RM174-96
NewPRICE 5 |BH ¥ NEW 37 gl REDUCED 10
$200900 3. o o | $299,900
BIG LOT IN THE COUNTRY | WORD'S CAN'T DESCRIBE |
Open beam log home, fabulous Great 3 bedroom home on a 50 x Elegant bungalow with panoramic
3 bedroom home, flowing stream, 2 @& pine kitchen, plank floors, wrap 400’ treed lot with a separate 40 X views. Upgrades; gas fireplace,
bedrooms down, eat in kitchen, around deck, hot tub, walk to 16° shop and activity room. combination kitchen/family room “to
between Georgetown & Acton. Caledon Ski Club. This is a country Fabulous value. Now offered at die for” and full ground level aprmt.
Great value. ‘# home dream. $144,900. for mom and dad on about an acre
RMO065-96 _ RM171-96 § RM160-96 in an estate setting RM96-202
NOW
$241,900
CUTE CUTE CUTE - 159,900 W & 2 BEDROOM - $94,900 '
Georgetown 1-1/2 storey, 2 bed- § J Beautiful bush lot of mixed hard- § J Sparkling clean 2 bedroom with § § Don't judge this 1 1/2 storey home
rooms, garage, hardwood, new oak § | wood with artesian well. Solid bun- § § appliances, carries like rent only, § R} by its looks, it's huge inside, 3 big
kitchen, new bath, new carpet, § J galow with finished basement, 2 § f§ $692/mo. with 5% down. Includes § & bedrooms, eat in kitchen, separate:
shows like a dream. Don't delay. - J fireplaces and a 25 x 32 separate § { fridge, stove,dishwasher. _ § living & dining rooms, den, 66 x
- workshop, 3 BR up, 3 down. o A 132’ lot, pool, the list goes on!
RM 238-96 § RM210-96 § RM211-96 § RM137-96
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